1
0919
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
FLATCUT | CAFÉ
SPECIFICATIONS
FLATCUT
Flatcut Series has a round cast iron base with a steel cover. This series
is an ERG special economically priced offering.

Table top core is CARB Compliant 1.25" particle board. Laminate,
wood veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based
adhesives.
Edge Selections
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including
PVC, wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
2
0919
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
FLATCUT | CAFE
ROUND BASE
ROUND
 FLATCUT | CAFE | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFLT24D 24" Dia. 38 17" $441 $450 $512 $564 $670 $759 $864 $1175 $1322
HFLT30D 30" Dia. 55 22" $519 $531 $612 $682 $822 $939 $1079 $1412 $1557
HFLT36D 36" Dia. 88 22" $606 $620 $719 $804 $973 $1114 $1284 $1661 $1818
HFLT42D 42" Dia. 100 28" $725 $743 $872 $982 $1203 $1387 $1607 $2021 $2176
HFLT48D 48" Dia. 120 28" $907 $929 $1085 $1219 $1486 $1709 $1976 $2512 $2723
SQUARE
 FLATCUT | CAFE | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFLT24S 24" Sq. 48 17" $439 $448 $512 $567 $676 $768 $877 $1178 $1316
HFLT2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 22" $470 $481 $555 $619 $748 $854 $983 $1282 $1410
HFLT30S 30" Sq. 69 22" $511 $522 $604 $674 $814 $931 $1071 $1394 $1532
HFLT36S 36" Sq. 111 22" $614 $629 $731 $818 $992 $1138 $1312 $1689 $1843
HFLT42S 42" Sq. 125 28" $943 $962 $1090 $1201 $1421 $1605 $1826 $2502 $2827
 FLATCUT | BAR HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFLTH24D 24" Dia. 59 17" $555 $564 $625 $678 $784 $872 $978 $1425 $1661
HFLTH30D 30" Dia. 83 22" $590 $601 $683 $753 $893 $1010 $1150 $1568 $1768
HFLTH36D 36" Dia. 111 28" $775 $789 $888 $973 $1142 $1284 $1453 $2033 $2323
HFLTH36S 36" Dia. 111 28" $784 $798 $900 $987 $1162 $1307 $1482 $2061 $2348
ROUND
 FLATCUT | CAFE | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFLT2448 24x48 Sq. 70 2-17" $734 $749 $852 $940 $1116 $1263 $1440 $1956 $2200
HFLT2460 24x60 Sq. 79 2-17" $767 $783 $897 $995 $1191 $1354 $1550 $2065 $2299
HFLT3048 30x48 Sq. 79 2-17" $826 $842 $955 $1052 $1247 $1409 $1603 $2192 $2474
HFLT3060 30x60 Sq 90 2-22" $871 $890 $1019 $1130 $1352 $1536 $1758 $2345 $2612
RECTANGLE
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number